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1436931 01/07/2001

BM 6'02''170

02/27/2026

7:12 PM

Yes

ALLEN, BREONTAE

SPD AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

Failure to register a vehicle Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE-BOSSIER CITY PD Not SetNA/NA

360191 07/25/1968

BF 5'06''150

02/27/2026

9:05 AM

Yes

ALLEN, MEOSHA V

SPD Simple criminal damage to property Not Set2601CW04/NA

01733787 12/02/2008

BM 6'00''180

02/27/2026

4:34 PM

Yes

DANGERFIELD, O'BRYAN

SPD AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not Set4179/Shreveport Police Department

ILL/USE/WEAPON Not Set4179/Shreveport Police Department

AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not Set4179/Shreveport Police Department

1451037 12/09/1992

BF 5'01''154

02/27/2026

9:13 AM

Yes

DUNCAN, MARCELL

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO PARISH SHERIFF OFFICE Not SetNA/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

1128453 07/10/1977

BM 5'09''200

02/27/2026

5:24 AM

Yes

HALL, ANDRE J

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

01735932 03/03/1979

BM 5'09''210

02/27/2026

6:25 AM

Yes

HAMPTON, RICKY

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE Not SetNA/NA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

IMP/PHONE/COMMUN Not SetNA/NA

01735933 09/18/2002

BF 5'03''151

02/27/2026

1:43 PM

Yes

HENDERSON, SHAQUARIUS S

SPD Disturbing the Peace: Fighting 750.00/Open2602CW10/Shreveport Police Department

8181 04/04/1969

BM 5'10''185

02/27/2026

9:27 PM

No

HENRY, KELLY D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set2024KS00901-1/Criminal

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE PROBATION AND PAROLE Not SetW512924748/Probation and Parole State

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA
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1222080 12/19/1997

BM 5'08''165

02/27/2026

10:19 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, KEYSHAWN Q

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

SPD NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025KS11281-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025KS11281-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2025KS11281-1/Criminal

1683683 12/06/2007

BM 6'03''230

02/27/2026

2:43 PM

Yes

PATTERSON, TYSHON

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS07421-1/Criminal

SPD Negligent carrying of a concealed handgun Not SetNA/NA

Walking on or along roadways Not SetNA/NA

01735935 06/07/2007

BM 5'08''180

02/27/2026

3:08 PM

Yes

REED, JAMERRICK

SPD Negligent carrying of a concealed handgun Not SetNA/NA

Walking on or along roadways Not SetNA/NA

1656948 08/14/1980

WM 6'00''220

02/27/2026

12:20 AM

Yes

SOUTHERLAND, JOHN D

SPD Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

Driving without lights Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

01735934 08/14/1989

BF 5'04''130

02/27/2026

1:30 PM

Yes

THOMPSON, ANGELA R.

SPD REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2018TS14750-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TS10815-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2021TS10816-1/Criminal

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

01735093 01/20/2004

BF 5'08''250

02/27/2026

2:07 AM

Yes

WILSON, BREONNA T

SPD Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

SPD Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA
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